
Zwieselalm-Aufstieg

Ergebnis 30.12.2022

MITTELZEIT 01:04:32

Rang StNr. Nachname Vorname M/W Jg. Verein Land Zeit (Brutto) Diff. Mittelzeit

1 40 Quehenberger Brigitte W 1973 AUT 01:04:57 00:00:25
2 119 Hörhager David M 1995 AUT 01:03:39 00:00:53
3 41 Quehenberger Manfred M 1971 AUT 01:02:57 00:01:35
4 2 BONIGL Georg M 1989 AUT 01:02:42 00:01:50
5 14 Loidolt Christoph M 1991 AUT 01:02:41 00:01:51
6 60 Mayrhofer Hannes M 1970 Hochhauser AUT 01:02:07 00:02:25
7 67 Redl Johann M 1972 Donnerstagpass AUT 01:07:37 00:03:05
8 74 Hettegger Hannes M 1977 Donnerstag Pass AUT 01:07:37 00:03:05
9 39 Lehner Franz M 1981 AUT 00:59:24 00:05:08

10 7 Appl Wolfgang M 1970 AUT 00:58:24 00:06:08
11 30 Wolfmayr Franz M 1969 Bike-Team-Lacken AUT 00:58:13 00:06:19
12 120 Wögerbauer Reinhard M 1971 Granitrunners Herzogsdorf AUT 00:58:05 00:06:27
13 121 Benony Max M 1981 AUT 00:57:57 00:06:35
14 33 Hartl Thomas M 1974 Bike-Team-Lacken AUT 00:57:41 00:06:51
15 44 Schmidt Bruno M 2011 GER 01:11:46 00:07:14
16 45 Schmidt Janosch M 2008 GER 01:11:47 00:07:15
17 46 Biechely Simone W 1976 GER 01:11:47 00:07:15
18 108 Schiestl Philipp M 1996 AUT 01:12:08 00:07:36
19 107 Hollerweger Matthias M 1992 AUT 01:12:09 00:07:37
20 59 Wachter Paul M 1997 AUT 00:56:00 00:08:32
21 68 Forst Josef M 1978 Donnerstag Pass AUT 00:55:48 00:08:44
22 32 Hartl Franz M 1967 Bike-Team-Lacken AUT 01:13:45 00:09:13
23 35 Rechberger Renate W 1973 Bike-Team-Lacken AUT 01:13:52 00:09:20
24 34 Rechberger Gerold M 1969 Bike-Team-Lacken GER 01:13:53 00:09:21
25 29 Quehenberger Lisa W 1998 AUT 01:14:26 00:09:54
26 13 Schwaighofer Christina W 1998 Team Freddy AUT 00:54:06 00:10:26
27 91 Ahammer Peter M 1965 AUT 00:53:06 00:11:26
28 86 Maak Peter M 1969 Rad Sport Hochhauser AUT 01:16:18 00:11:46
29 38 Rechberger Thomas M 1989 Bike-Team-Lacken AUT 00:52:38 00:11:54
30 28 Reitinger Marco M 1997 AUT 00:52:34 00:11:58
31 117 Lerperger Marlene W 2000 AUT 01:17:05 00:12:33
32 118 Wiesauer Julia W 2000 AUT 01:17:06 00:12:34
33 100 Reither Lukas M 1992 sport-adventures AUT 00:51:49 00:12:43
34 31 Baumann Johann M 1970 Bike-team-Lacken AUT 00:51:24 00:13:08
35 37 Rammerstorfer Andreas M 1974 Bike-Team-Lacken AUT 00:51:00 00:13:32
36 79 Hörhager Daniel M 1995 AUT 00:50:55 00:13:37
37 69 Forst Johann M 1978 Donnerstagpass AUT 00:50:52 00:13:40
38 1 Egger Severin M 1999 AUT 00:50:42 00:13:50
39 43 Schmidt Thomas M 1983 GER 00:50:28 00:14:04
40 122 Pilz Herbert M 1980 AUT 00:50:04 00:14:28
41 47 Wagner Holger M 1978 Bike Friends Salzburg AUT 00:49:48 00:14:44
42 93 Nutz Lukas M 1999 AUT 00:49:39 00:14:53
43 89 Hinterer Stefan M 1994 USC Abersee AUT 00:49:10 00:15:22
44 3 Stögner Thomas M 1993 AUT 00:48:47 00:15:45
45 58 Staudinger Gabriel M 1998 AUT 00:48:35 00:15:57
46 92 pracher norbert M 1952 öav-salzkammergut AUT 00:48:25 00:16:07
47 16 Struger Anna W 1994 Team Petzl Österreich AUT 00:48:23 00:16:09
48 104 Krenn Irina W 1991 Goisern Bikeworld AUT 00:48:11 00:16:21
49 73 Hettegger Florian M 2004 Donnerstag Pass AUT 00:48:01 00:16:31
50 88 Haas Hermann M 1974 Team Goisererhütte AUT 00:47:40 00:16:52
51 83 Bochsbichler Thomas M 1969 Rad Sport Hochhauser AUT 00:47:31 00:17:01
52 52 Forstenpointner Philipp M 1989 TRK-Sports RadlRo Racing AUT 00:47:13 00:17:19
53 36 Postruznik Dietmar M 1963 Bike-Team-Lacken AUT 00:47:11 00:17:21
54 48 Jochimstal Stefan M 1987 Alpenverein AUT 00:47:06 00:17:26
55 66 Rettenbacher Thomas M 1962 Prolife Team Bad Ischl AUT 00:47:03 00:17:29
56 64 Lüftinger Marcel M 1999 Team Radsport Hochhauser AUT 00:47:02 00:17:30
57 10 Fiedler Harald M 1983 AUT 00:46:47 00:17:45
58 21 Schober Gerald M 2002 AUT 00:46:07 00:18:25
59 115 NiederkrottenthallerThomas M 1997 Rad Hager Bad Hall AUT 00:46:03 00:18:29
60 54 Mayr Robert M 1983 RadlRo-Racing AUT 00:45:46 00:18:46
61 49 Leitner Felix M 1998 HRT.Global AUT 00:45:32 00:19:00
62 53 Salhofer Tobias M 1997 TRK-SPORTS AUT 00:44:50 00:19:42
63 101 Stöckl Alfred M 1969 USC Abersee AUT 00:44:26 00:20:06
64 6 Waldl Peter M 1998 AUT 00:43:55 00:20:37
65 57 Ingelsberger Tobias M 1999 Sprengkommando AUT 00:43:53 00:20:39
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66 8 Appl Isabella W 1976 AUT 01:25:58 00:21:26
67 26 Wilscher Andreas M 1968 Lsc- rennweg AUT 00:42:54 00:21:38
68 81 Essl Sebastian M 2006 Sc Kuchl AUT 00:42:34 00:21:58
69 75 Romero Christian M 1979 LTC-Seewinkel AUT 00:42:29 00:22:03
70 116 Brandl Jacqueline W 1995 Karpos/DAV Berchtesgaden GER 00:42:19 00:22:13
71 4 Höllmüller David M 1996 AUT 00:41:48 00:22:44
72 111 Tassani-Prell Stephan M 1970 SC Ainring GER 00:41:44 00:22:48
73 22 Eßl Laurenz M 2003 Sc Kuchl AUT 00:40:34 00:23:58
74 106 Vierthaler Christoph M 1993 Team Freddy AUT 00:40:21 00:24:11
75 12 Dagn Daniel M 1991 Rock’n’Roll Mountainstore AUT 00:39:20 00:25:12
76 94 Wagner Michael M 1996 Hochlecken Skilifte AUT 00:38:32 00:26:00
77 65 Kogler Stefan M 1971 rad-angerer.at AUT 00:38:26 00:26:06
78 103 Kajfeš Ivan M 1989 I AUT 00:38:11 00:26:21
79 87 Kohlbauer August M 1972 LG Kirchdorf AUT 00:38:05 00:26:27
80 109 Klausner Martin M 1983 HAUNI AUT 01:31:26 00:26:54
81 97 Pelzer Josef M 2001 WSV Bischofswiesen GER 00:37:25 00:27:07
82 95 Erlbacher Anton M 1999 RadUNION Salzburg AUT 00:37:11 00:27:21
83 15 Zwinz Armin M 1991 La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team/ PetzlAUT 00:36:37 00:27:55
84 102 Hufnagl Lukas M 2002 Skiclub Neukirchen AUT 00:36:27 00:28:05
85 42 Grafinger CHRISTOPH M 1985 Pez AUT 01:32:48 00:28:16
86 5 Hanreich Alexander M 1997 AUSPO-Team AUT 00:36:00 00:28:32
87 110 Steinbacher Georg M 1992 DAV Berchtesgaden GER 00:35:34 00:28:58
88 112 Weberbauer David M 1995 SC Kuchl AUT 00:35:26 00:29:06
89 71 Koppl Manfred M 1969 AUT 01:33:38 00:29:06



Zwieselalm-Aufstieg
Ergebnis 30.12.2022

Herren

Rang StNr. Nachname Vorname M/W Jg. Verein Land Zeit (Brutto)
1 112 Weberbauer David M 1995 SC Kuchl AUT 00:35:26
2 110 Steinbacher Georg M 1992 DAV Berchtesgaden GER 00:35:34
3 5 Hanreich Alexander M 1997 AUSPO-Team AUT 00:36:00
4 102 Hufnagl Lukas M 2002 Skiclub Neukirchen AUT 00:36:27
5 15 Zwinz Armin M 1991 La Sportiva Mountain Attack Team/ PetzlAUT 00:36:37
6 95 Erlbacher Anton M 1999 RadUNION Salzburg AUT 00:37:11
7 97 Pelzer Josef M 2001 WSV Bischofswiesen GER 00:37:25
8 87 Kohlbauer August M 1972 LG Kirchdorf AUT 00:38:05
9 103 Kajfeš Ivan M 1989 I AUT 00:38:11

10 65 Kogler Stefan M 1971 rad-angerer.at AUT 00:38:26
11 94 Wagner Michael M 1996 Hochlecken Skilifte AUT 00:38:32
12 12 Dagn Daniel M 1991 Rock’n’Roll MountainstoreAUT 00:39:20
13 106 Vierthaler Christoph M 1993 Team Freddy AUT 00:40:21
14 22 Eßl Laurenz M 2003 Sc Kuchl AUT 00:40:34
15 111 Tassani-Prell Stephan M 1970 SC Ainring GER 00:41:44
16 4 Höllmüller David M 1996 AUT 00:41:48
17 75 Romero Christian M 1979 LTC-Seewinkel AUT 00:42:29
18 81 Essl Sebastian M 2006 Sc Kuchl AUT 00:42:34
19 26 Wilscher Andreas M 1968 Lsc- rennweg AUT 00:42:54
20 57 Ingelsberger Tobias M 1999 Sprengkommando AUT 00:43:53
21 6 Waldl Peter M 1998 AUT 00:43:55
22 101 Stöckl Alfred M 1969 USC Abersee AUT 00:44:26
23 53 Salhofer Tobias M 1997 TRK-SPORTS AUT 00:44:50
24 49 Leitner Felix M 1998 HRT.Global AUT 00:45:32
25 54 Mayr Robert M 1983 RadlRo-Racing AUT 00:45:46
26 115 NiederkrottenthallerThomas M 1997 Rad Hager Bad Hall AUT 00:46:03
27 21 Schober Gerald M 2002 AUT 00:46:07
28 10 Fiedler Harald M 1983 AUT 00:46:47
29 64 Lüftinger Marcel M 1999 Team Radsport HochhauserAUT 00:47:02
30 66 Rettenbacher Thomas M 1962 Prolife Team Bad Ischl AUT 00:47:03
31 48 Jochimstal Stefan M 1987 Alpenverein AUT 00:47:06
32 36 Postruznik Dietmar M 1963 Bike-Team-Lacken AUT 00:47:11
33 52 Forstenpointner Philipp M 1989 TRK-Sports RadlRo RacingAUT 00:47:13
34 83 Bochsbichler Thomas M 1969 Rad Sport Hochhauser AUT 00:47:31
35 88 Haas Hermann M 1974 Team Goisererhütte AUT 00:47:40
36 73 Hettegger Florian M 2004 Donnerstag Pass AUT 00:48:01
37 92 pracher norbert M 1952 öav-salzkammergut AUT 00:48:25
38 58 Staudinger Gabriel M 1998 AUT 00:48:35
39 3 Stögner Thomas M 1993 AUT 00:48:47
40 89 Hinterer Stefan M 1994 USC Abersee AUT 00:49:10
41 93 Nutz Lukas M 1999 AUT 00:49:39
42 47 Wagner Holger M 1978 Bike Friends Salzburg AUT 00:49:48
43 122 Pilz Herbert M 1980 AUT 00:50:04
44 43 Schmidt Thomas M 1983 GER 00:50:28
45 1 Egger Severin M 1999 AUT 00:50:42
46 69 Forst Johann M 1978 Donnerstagpass AUT 00:50:52
47 79 Hörhager Daniel M 1995 AUT 00:50:55
48 37 Rammerstorfer Andreas M 1974 Bike-Team-Lacken AUT 00:51:00
49 31 Baumann Johann M 1970 Bike-team-Lacken AUT 00:51:24
50 100 Reither Lukas M 1992 sport-adventures AUT 00:51:49
51 28 Reitinger Marco M 1997 AUT 00:52:34
52 38 Rechberger Thomas M 1989 Bike-Team-Lacken AUT 00:52:38
53 91 Ahammer Peter M 1965 AUT 00:53:06
54 68 Forst Josef M 1978 Donnerstag Pass AUT 00:55:48
55 59 Wachter Paul M 1997 AUT 00:56:00
56 33 Hartl Thomas M 1974 Bike-Team-Lacken AUT 00:57:41
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57 121 Benony Max M 1981 AUT 00:57:57
58 120 Wögerbauer Reinhard M 1971 Granitrunners HerzogsdorfAUT 00:58:05
59 30 Wolfmayr Franz M 1969 Bike-Team-Lacken AUT 00:58:13
60 7 Appl Wolfgang M 1970 AUT 00:58:24
61 39 Lehner Franz M 1981 AUT 00:59:24
62 60 Mayrhofer Hannes M 1970 Hochhauser AUT 01:02:07
63 14 Loidolt Christoph M 1991 AUT 01:02:41
64 2 BONIGL Georg M 1989 AUT 01:02:42
65 41 Quehenberger Manfred M 1971 AUT 01:02:57
66 119 Hörhager David M 1995 AUT 01:03:39
67 67 Redl Johann M 1972 Donnerstagpass AUT 01:07:37
68 74 Hettegger Hannes M 1977 Donnerstag Pass AUT 01:07:37
69 44 Schmidt Bruno M 2011 GER 01:11:46
70 45 Schmidt Janosch M 2008 GER 01:11:47
71 108 Schiestl Philipp M 1996 AUT 01:12:08
72 107 Hollerweger Matthias M 1992 AUT 01:12:09
73 32 Hartl Franz M 1967 Bike-Team-Lacken AUT 01:13:45
74 34 Rechberger Gerold M 1969 Bike-Team-Lacken GER 01:13:53
75 86 Maak Peter M 1969 Rad Sport Hochhauser AUT 01:16:18
76 109 Klausner Martin M 1983 HAUNI AUT 01:31:26
77 42 Grafinger CHRISTOPH M 1985 Pez AUT 01:32:48
78 71 Koppl Manfred M 1969 AUT 01:33:38

Damen

Rang StNr. Nachname Vorname M/W Jg. Verein Land Zeit (Brutto)
1 116 Brandl Jacqueline W 1995 Karpos/DAV BerchtesgadenGER 00:42:19
2 104 Krenn Irina W 1991 Goisern Bikeworld AUT 00:48:11
3 16 Struger Anna W 1994 Team Petzl Österreich AUT 00:48:23
4 13 Schwaighofer Christina W 1998 Team Freddy AUT 00:54:06
5 40 Quehenberger Brigitte W 1973 AUT 01:04:57
6 46 Biechely Simone W 1976 GER 01:11:47
7 35 Rechberger Renate W 1973 Bike-Team-Lacken AUT 01:13:52
8 29 Quehenberger Lisa W 1998 AUT 01:14:26
9 117 Lerperger Marlene W 2000 AUT 01:17:05

10 118 Wiesauer Julia W 2000 AUT 01:17:06
11 8 Appl Isabella W 1976 AUT 01:25:58


